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Contact

3MRP (Three Minute Research Presentation)

Deborah.Mariage@nau.edu
Debbie Mariage
Program Manager, Graduate Studies

AAR (Academic Advisement Report) - Graduate

Registrar.AdvisementReport@nau.edu
Kinsey Cook
Assistant Registrar

Academic Improvement Plans (AIP) & Holds

GradSuccess@nau.edu
Kelly Janecek
Academic Program Coordinator, Senior

Academic Policy

Laura.Bounds@nau.edu
Laura Bounds
Associate Vice Provost, Graduate Studies

Accelerated Programs

GradGraduation@nau.edu

Additional Hours forms

GATW@nau.edu
Stephanie Del Giorgio

Financial Oversight Analyst, Intermediate

Admission Applications Updates (including Deadlines,
Program Information)

UAPLeadership@nau.edu
Lacy Holt
Senior Director, Enrollment Management

Admissions Processing
e Defer Admissions
e Conditional Admissions Requirements
e OGPS Marketing Email Questions

GradAdmissions@nau.edu
Grad Admissions Team

Admissions: International Students

GradInternational@nau.edu

Advising

Department/ Academic: Program Email

Graduate Non-degree Seeking Students: OGPS@nau.edu

ARCS Foundation (Achievement Rewards for College
Scientists)

Deborah.Mariage@nau.edu
Debbie Mariage
Academic Program Coordinator, Senior

Commencement

GradGraduation@nau.edu
Megan Bechtel
Academic Program Coordinator, Senior

Degrees/Diplomas

GradGraduation@nau.edu

Doctoral Topics:
e Dissertation Committee & Candidacy Applications
e Doctoral Milestones & Graduation Eligibility Review

ETD@nau.edu
Kelly Janecek
Academic Program Coordinator, Senior

Extension of Time Petition

Registrar.Datalntegrity@nau.edu

Graduate Assistantships

GATW@nau.edu
Stephanie Del Giorgio

Financial Oversight Analyst, Intermediate

Graduate Student Government (GSG)

Deborah.Mariage@nau.edu
Debbie Mariage
Program Manager, Graduate Studies

Graduation Application

GradGraduation@nau.edu

Leaves of Absences Petition

Reqistrar.Datalntegritx@nau.edu
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Contact

Milestones, Program of Study: Eligibility to Apply for
Graduation

GradGraduation@nau.edu

New Student Orientation

Deborah.Mariage@nau.edu
Debbie Mariage
Program Manager, Graduate Studies

OGPS Spring Awards (Grad. Coord., GTA, GRA, GSA)

OGPS@nau.edu

OGPS Scholarships & Fellowships

o Presidential Fellowship Program (PFP)
e Quayle Scholarship
OGPS Scholarship

GradAwards@nau.edu

Professional Development Opportunities

Laura.Bounds@nau.edu
Laura Bounds
Associate Vice Provost, Graduate Studies

Programs of Study

GradGraduation@nau.edu

Recruitment

Lexi.Freedman@nau.edu
Lexi Freedman
Assistant Director, Enrollment Management

Residency Classification

Residency@nau.edu

Satisfactory Academic Progress Appeal

Financial. Aid@nau.edu

Social Mediasllnstagram

OGPS@nau.edu

Student Issues

Laura.Bounds@nau.edu
Laura Bounds
Associate Vice Provost, Graduate Studies

Thesis & Dissertation

ETD@nau.edu
Kelly Janecek

Academic Program Coordinator, Senior

Transfer Credit Petition

GradSuccess@nau.edu
Kelly Janecek
Academic Program Coordinator, Senior

Tuition Waivers

GATW@nau.edu
Stephanie Del Giorgio

Financial Oversight Analyst, Intermediate

University Graduate Committee (UGC)

Kelly.Janecek@nau.edu
Kelly Janecek
Academic Program Coordinator, Senior

Withdrawal Petition

Enrollmentpetitions@nau.edu

WRGP (Western Regional Graduate Program)

GradWRGP@nau.edu
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